PANEER TIKKA KABAB (6 PCS)
PANEER RESHMI TIKKA KABAB (6 PCS)

CHICKEN TIKKA KABAB (6 PCS)
CHICKEN HARIYALI KABAB (6 PCS)
CHICKEN RESHMI KABAB (6 PCS)
TANDOORI CHICKEN HALF / FULL

FISH TIKKA KABAB (6 PCS)
FISH RESHMI KABAB (6 PCS)

MIX VEG

VEG NAVARATNA

MUSHROOM MASALA
MUSHROOM POTATO PEAS CURRY
DAL MAKHANI

DAL FRY (YELLOW)

KASHMIRI ALOO DUM

PANEER BUTTER MASALA

PANEER SAHI KORMA

PANEER TIKKA BUTTER MASALA (4 PCS)
MATTAR PANEER

ZEERA ALOO

METHI MATTAR MALAI

KARAI PANEER

ALOO DO PIYAZA

HICKEN_ SIDE!DISH

HARDI MURGI (4 PCS.)

CHICKEN BHARTA

CHICKEN KASHA (4 PCS)

CHICKEN CURRY (4 PCS)

CHICKEN DO PIYAZA (4 PCS)

CHICKEN BUTTER MASALA (4 PIC /WITH BONE)
CHICKEN TIKKA BUTTER MASALA (4 PIC /BONE LESS)
KARAI CHICKEN (4 PCS)

CHICKEN LABABDAR (4 PCS)

CHICKEN REZALA (4 PCS)

EGG CURRY (3 PCS)

FISH CURRY INDIAN STYLE (4 PCS /BONE LESS)

MIXED RAITA
ONION RAITA
GREEN SALAD
ONION SALAD
CHICKEN SALAD

280/-
290/-

340/-
340/-
340/-
320/530/-

390/-
390/-

210/
210/-
230/-
230/-
190/-
160/
160/
250/~
250/-
290/
230/
150/-
210/-
260/-
160/-

270/-
290/-
230/-
230/-
230/-
240/-
330/-
240/-
240/-
250/-
160/-
350/-

120/-
80/~

100/-
70/-
180/-
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UTTON SIDE DISH

MUTTON CURRY (4 PCS)
MUTTON KASHA (4 PCS)
MUTTON ROGAN JOSH (4 PCS) 4
MUTTON DO PIYAZA (4 PCS) "
MUTTON KADAI (SPICY) (4 PCS) .
MUTTON REZALA (4 PCS)

STEAM RICE
JEERA RICE
PEAS PULAD
BASANTI PULAD
VEG PULAO
CHICKEN BIRYANI
MUTTON BIRYANI
EGG BIRYANI

390/-
390/-
390/-
400/-
400/-
400/-

190/-
180/-
180/-
190/
190/-
229/-
289/
189/-

PLAN BUTTER

TANDQORI ROTI

MASALA KULCHA
LACHHA PARATA
PHULKA (2 PCS)
GARLIC NAAN
MEETHI PARATA

ROSTED PAPAD (2PCS) oy
FRIED PAPAD (2 PCS) T
MASALA PAPAD (2 PCS) \ y At

EGG SPECIAL
MASALA OMLETTE (3 PCS)
SUNNY SIDE UP (3 PCS)
BOILED EGG (3 PCS)

¥
e 0

L[~ BEVERAGES - 4

MILK TEA

COFFEE

BLACK TEA
BLACK COFFEE
WATER 1 L
WATER 500 ML

COLD DRINKS 200 ML
COLD DRINKS (GLASS)
MASALA COLD DRINKS
FRESH LIME SODA
LEMON WATER

80/-
125
80/-
_4_9_’[‘
M0
80/-

B0/-
B60/-
80/-

120/-
100/-
100/-

50/-
60/-
40/-
45/-
30/~
18/

20/~
50/-
80/~
60/-
30/-



Fsaram
MANCHURIAN SOUP
NOOQODLES SOUP
CLEAR SOupP
SWEET CORN SOUP
LEMON SOUP

HOT & SOUR SOUP

CRISPY CHILLI CHICKEN

LAK — ME — KAI CHICKEN
_CRISPY CHICKEN PEPPER SALT

CRISPY CHILLI HONEY CHICKEN

ROASTED CHILLI CHICKEN

CHICKEN LOLIPOP (FRIED)

CHICKEN 65

{FMOMOS!|

STEAM MOMO
FRIED MOMO
PAN FRIED MOMO

NOODLES MAIN COURS

HAKKA NOODLES

BURNT GARLIC NOODLES
CHILLI GARLIC NOODLES
SCHEZWAN HAKKA NOODLES
PAN FRIED NOODLES

GRAVY NOODLES

AMERICAN CHOP SUEY

CHINESE CHOP SUEY p‘%
THUKPA U=

SPRING ONION SPECIAL NOODLES
HUNAN STYLE NOODLES

RlCE MAIN COURSE

FRIDE RICE '

BURNT GARLIC FRIED RICE
MOGN FAN FRIED RICE
SCHEZWAN FRIED RICE
DRAGON FRIED RICE
MANCHURIAN FRIED RICE
CHOW CHOW FRIED RICE
SPRING ONION SPECIAL RICE

[ cHiNESE MEN

VEG
150/-
150/-
150/-
150/-
150/-
150/-

VEG
140/-
150/-
150/-
150/-
160/
180/-
170/-
170/-
170/-
209/-
180/-

180/-
180/-
200/-
180/-
200/-
180/-
200/-
220/-

NON-VEG

170/-
170/-
170/-
170/-
170/-
170/

280/-
290/-
290/-
300/-
290/-
250/

290/-

S g€

IR NON:VEG:STARTERS

EGG CHICKEN

160/-
170/-
170/-
170/-
180/-
210/-
180/-
190/-
190/-
219/-
190/-

180/-
190/-
190/
190/-
200/-
" 230/-
210/-
210/
210/-
229/
210/-

PRAWN MIXED

190/-
200/-
200/-
200/-
210/-
240/-
210/-
210/-
210/
239/-
210/

180/-
180/-
190/-

210/-
210/-
210/-
210/-
220/-
250/
220/
220/-
220/-
249/-
220/-

240/
240/-
230/
240/
250/-
250/
260/
270/-

T VEG STARTER |
BOILED VEG / SATYA VEG
CRISPEY CHILLI BABY CORN
CORN PEPPER SALT
CRISPEY CHILL HONEY POTATO
PANEER SALT PEPPER
FRENCH FRY
CRISPY CHILLI POTATO
FISH KABIRAJ! ( 2PCS)

CHICKEN DRUMS OF HAVEN
CHICKEN PAKORA

- CHILLI BUTTER GARLIC FISH

PEPPER SALT FISH

TANGRA STYLE CHILLI CHICKEN.

FISH FINGER (6 PIC)
FISH FRY

\['VEG SIDE DISH*
CHILU MUSHROOM

CHILLI PANEER
MANCHURIAN PANEER

VEG MANCHURIAN

SWEET N SOUR PANEER
HOT N GARLIC PANEER

HICKIN SIDEDISH

CHILLI CHICKEN
MANCHURIAN CHICKEN
HOT N GARLIC CHICKEN
SCHEZWAN CHICKEN
HONG KONG CHICKEN

. “SWEET & SOUR CHICKEN

LEMON CHICKEN
KUNG PAQ CHICKEN
GARLIC CHICKEN

" HUNAN CHICKEN

U[RISH SIDEDISH
CHILLI FISH

MANCHURIAN FISH

HOT GARLIC FISH
SCHEZWAN FISH

HONG KONG FISH

SWEET & SOUR FISH
GARLIC FISH _
KUNG PAQ FISH
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330-
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330
J3a
340
330~
330
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